Date

21 April 2022

30 May 2022

29 July 2022

18 October 2022

18 October 2022

08 December 2022

Statement of Grants Awarded by Horley Town Council - April 2022 -March 2023

Applicant

St Bart's Church

Surrey Fire Service

YMCA East Surrey

YMCA East Surrey

Horley Lions Club

RBL Poppy Appeal

Amount

£ 6,750.00

£ 100.00

£ 3,500.00

£ 2,500.00

£ 5,000.00

£ 250.00

Note

To support grounds maintenance of the New Cemetary

To support the Safe Drive Stay Alive Campaign

Funding towards the salary costs of a new project, which will enable disadvantaged young people to learn new
life skills by composing and recording music. (Horley Edmonds Fund Grant)

Funding towards the costs of a family support worker to increase capacity to help families in Horley. (Horley
Edmonds Fund Grant)

Funding for electricity and gas payments to foodbank users in Horley (Horley Edmonds Fund Grant)

Memorial Wreaths and Crosses




