Statement of Grants Awarded by Horley Town Council - April 2022 -March 2023			
Date	Applicant	Amount	Note
21 April 2022	St Bart's Church	£ 6,750.00	To support grounds maintenance of the New Cemetary
30 May 2022	Surrey Fire Service	£ 100.00	To support the Safe Drive Stay Alive Campaign
50 May 2022		100.00	Funding towards the salary costs of a new project, which will enable disadvantaged young people to learn new
29 July 2022	YMCA East Surrey	£ 3,500.00	life skills by composing and recording music. (Horley Edmonds Fund Grant)
18 October 2022	YMCA East Surrey	£ 2,500.00	Funding towards the costs of a family support worker to increase capacity to help families in Horley. (Horley Edmonds Fund Grant)
18 October 2022	Horley Lions Club	£ 5,000.00	Funding for electricity and gas payments to foodbank users in Horley (Horley Edmonds Fund Grant)
08 December 2022	RBL Poppy Appeal	£ 250.00	Memorial Wreaths and Crosses